Azud Water meter brass DNS8O
flange 16bar blue MID type
Woltman (7033290)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Approval

Connection

Min. reading

Max. reading

Pressure

IP value

Capacity Qmax

Size

Q11S0 4064 (2005)

Q3 1SO 4064 (2005)

Q4 1SO 4064 (2005)

Length

PCD

blue

Woltman

brass

MID

flange

0.005 m*/h

9999999.99 m*/h

16 bar

IP68

126 m*/h

DN80

0.79 m?/h

63 m*/h

78.75 m3/h

225 mm

200 mm
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DIMENSIONS

PCD 200 mm
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